BF 60m

1#

B =y ton' -
1 52277

2 8 4041
3 829
6 1326
11177
4998
2798
2727

o o1 A~ W

N

3

K £

EH 2@
754 EbY

BB HA@9)
U IVELY
kB #2149
LV

EE {5(55)
WV L

BRK HA (55
b ALY
fF FOE (50)
Fhh3 B3 ¥
#R EH @D
Ny 15

tH& 22 (53)
THE) 44y

IEG L=y - B

131943
6 3347
1771
8 3028
2 4471
4 959
5

7

o o o & W Mo

1663
826

5

IBG L=y fon -
1 1078

5

3 4617
2 2996
4 1788
6
7
8

A A~ W N

3087
617
2114

71

IBRE =y ton -
2715

3 2101
2 4599
143
4 1090
8 4435
6 3353

—_
ol

S T R )
~

£
B %7 (39)
L5 4hy
BE K45
WY LT )Y
INE HE = (48)
0 gy
Batk A4 (55)
N BN
N E (37)
'y 19%
IMNUE  HEEA (56)
Yy 4174
FEH {2 63)
717 ENY
A%k & (52)
VIRV

K &

HH 8hiZ (50)
THYE tAa%
22 F(67)
BT $h
£/ —3h(56)
h49% 12" ER
=g Bt (65)
BNy 79

KB 5 (58)
th 4935 emy

% E—@7)
prh anqF
BIZ <78 (56)
SR BT

K &

il B2 (61)
TH4v hya%
fIER #EZ (53)
7AT 31%

F¥  BBR(73)
ThI yahy

BRE &R (67)
145" ¥ato
BAR =—04
NYEb 3947

WR EPE48)
AHR S $by
E @z (50)
Z4YY fra%

R
EEEIN
R =
w E
# M
EEEIN
R =
EEIN
E:EIN

B
T %

R =
R =
EEIN
R =
B B
E:EIN

B
#wEI|

B 05

Eaﬁi :l)(‘/f
1.34

1. 62
1. 66
71.67 NGR
1.73
8.47
DNS
DNS

& 00
Eafi ])(‘Jf
1.76

1.817
1.96
8.05
8.09
8.20
8.31

DNS

& +0 4

FOER RPV]
8. 65

8.87
8.88
9.15
9.31
DNS
DNS

&+l 7

Eafi ])(‘Jf
9.09

9.57
9.57
9.63
9. 65
11.05

DNS

21

Bt -y

1

o o o w o

4

4
1
8
2
5
3

1
6

IBG. -y

1

o o o & W Mo

4

5
1
8
4
6
2
3

IERE -y

1

B OOW N

8

8
3
2
1
4
5
6

IBGL -y

1

o o ol & W N

N w1 W A~ o o

- K4
2427 ﬁ@iﬁ r?i(44)

3284 Efj . ;E“_uﬁzﬂ (46)
1824 ;;g@ 9f%;;(44)
4284 Eiﬁ% 9??;;;47)
1183 B2 -7
2m4ﬁgnﬁxwm
4810 §%§%yyf§"(52)
2079 X5 tﬁiﬁﬁ(50)

fon - e
1740 E*z Yﬁ)\(m
nwﬂ%;ﬁ;iw)
622 ?i;*y#ﬁiﬁﬁ(57)
534 ﬁf;ﬁj ;ﬂf (60)
4407 Eigs U§§(47)
1613 Eﬁ?it&f%(59)
4375 ;i° ;355(57)

- K&
4543 \‘f;fﬁ# 4&% (51)
4472 ﬁﬁ%} 7+Ea(em
2110 ;’f 9%;@?;(56)
2647 §§P§a f%f§(5°)
4246 ;5;@ 7%%55(70)
2088 XA S (66)
4427 ﬁﬁﬁﬁ# 3F?;§63)

fon - e
2904 iﬁgﬁ bj/é%fﬁm)
106 £E§§7Z§§35(85)
4841 iﬁig 7i§3¥(69)
4468 5% 4}@“—% (82)
4476 ;%g@ #figr(su
118 % S (0
3635 i%g@aﬁﬁgégo)

[ ==
eI
R =
# E

=

-
R

i

R
EE
I
i N

(

-
R

A H o i
;

-
R

B
B R

R =
E:EIN
EEIN
R =
EEN
R =

W oW W w oW 4w
sth

H--0. 4

Eafi j)(\/},
1.70

1.7
1.91
71.96
7.99
8.07
9.03

DNS

E:-0 8

Fofx vh
8.29

8.50
8.52
8.57
8.63
8. 66
8.93

B +1.2

R Avh
8.39

8.79
9.24
11.90

DNS

DNS

DNS

& +0 0

Fofx uh
10. 82

11.33 NGR
11.36
11.39
11.92
12.82 NGR
14.90 NGR

Ul (NGR: K= #r5c#k/ DNS: R

15)



B¥ 100m
A4 LL—R £21#

1@&171:7% ;/;87 g é‘éaﬂ o) FJ?~ E éﬂﬁ lé:llxyr mﬁﬁzf? o' 5 & B T B é‘gi‘i_zgm
Ry jLimiE 1. 46 1 44663 B, BTGV o 11.74
2 1221 3 D ey 11.69 2 61956 S AFOD ey 11.83
3 51810 1B HZU0 pusy 11.73 314164 B WECH 5 o 11.96
4 6 o4 BfE FBHCD 4@ 11.88 4 22121 BB B2V sy 12.11
5 2 937 Bl B0 s 5 11.96 5 34962 ¢ EROD g o 12. 21
6 4408 )T EFCD  m m 12. 45 6 81356 70 AEOD gam 12.26
71186 B4 FRED 5 4 DNS 7 5 4344 Q;Fﬂ,n-jﬁ— “48) = = 12.29
8 2798 FIR BHAD s DNS 74903 B ZFCY g DNS
[t 31?—2? = T B Ejg‘i’iﬁwb IRz 41{‘? AN : 1 i E/-?ﬁ:i_llél‘)‘%
154265 BIE RROD g 11.60 114081 B BRUD g o 12.25
2 4 g9 R BUD 4y 11.93 2 62515 B8 BRUD sy 12.31
3012427 BE ZED s 12. 06 3 5439 B BRI o 12.33
4 384 [ BEAUO g 12.18 4 74900 B BUO g g 12. 61
5 7177 ER EXEY sy 12.27 5 42701 B BACY sy 12. 64
6 34538 Ll BoGO 5 o 12.27 6 34611 LF BRED g o 12.69
7 2136 E8. B m g 12.31 7 8240 HF EBUD e 13.01
8 6 743 lE EECO ) 5 12. 41 2 4998 FH HECD 5 o DNS
iz 51:?/? - K4 T B E/—g-‘i'i_llii‘ll‘ Iz %ﬁjﬂ - KA T B gﬁ:f#-a‘zl‘/}‘
124000 B REUD g 12.26 162734 B 2O gy 12.22
2 4 778 M BED sy 12.53 NGR 2 71469 G BTCD 12.28
3 3102 KR F2OD £ o» 12.55 3 318 5E O BAUD 45 5 12. 49
4 54627 TE, DBUD 5 o 12. 81 4 2 1462 RN BOD s 12.51 NGR
5 7 959 AuE HHCO 45 g 13.15 5 5 617 58 B0 g og 12.73
6 6112 foF BREOY g 13.19 6 81183 B2 #-0D 5 = 12.76
14339 X RXGD 5 = DNS 7 12865 B EEO0 g g 12.85
g 4528 B MECD g5 o DNS 41443 [, WROO gy DNS
sz 711)/—3}[7' o - 5 £ B Z?ﬁ - Zm WEz 811? - KA & {.57%17—7?”
114563 B FECY g 12.20 15103 5 ERCEY 4 g 12.50
2 35015 BE BZEY 5 5 12.36 2 23347 BB BROD 5 g 12. 65
3 24605 I WRGY 5 o 12.39 3 6308 % BECD 5 5 12.79
4 gs003 B ERUD 5 o 12.56 4 42104 £fT BACD £ 5 12.85
5 7 771 L% H=UD 4 oz 12.71 5 848 B8 HOUD g o 13.03
6 4471 DH HECD 5 o 13.23 6 72103 BE EEGY gy 13.20
5 5013 5%, BABU) 5 » DNS 7 3334 BF BOD g g 13.26
6 1886 %7, 0D ) DNS 12079 FE EHO0 1 5 DNS
AUBI (NGR:AZE5sR/ INS'R  35)



EFf 100m

o _ A:+1.0 104 A+ 1
Bt L=y tov- B 4 Fr B F08% P VI B L=y tov- B 4 3 £043 p
| g 1o5g BHE BIG65) S Pamus 72 e
" 7 )| 12.96 1 84575 28 H ® = 12 80
25 B (57 A
2 6 1664 o 9”3#(9“) )| 12.97 2 14900 Bl 20w m 12.82
28 1567 - ‘
3 1 4353 7?;/; " B = 13.18 3 6438 LH EBUD g o 13.20
E B il b (49) —_ T 2 f‘i
4 2 4579 S Y m o= 13.24 4 71753 BEH WEO ey 13,22
@ =060 TR .
5 5 2073 e F oz 13.34 5 25014 HfT BROY 5 o 13.69
KHE B2 (50 5
6 4 2385 S )l 13.67 3231 % BEEY g o DNS
T W (45) - 2 .
7 74153 gw T = = 13.95 4 5009 [t BAGH g DNS
H—'% £ 59 . =@ BH— .

3 2200 7% EHOD g5 DNS 54810 55 H0D 5 » DNS
¢/7/f'ﬂ “ ) A& 00 12#4 Bl.-2 0
T - T FOE 43 T A - 1 F E=Y= y
1 2 4848 e #—ER(38) . B EA@D e e i

;é%., Wsnh R W 12.99 171740 g% o wm=) 13.21
+ Bl (56) =
2 62503 21 A )il 13.08 2 3 406 X SO 4y 13. 65
EE 5 (63) "
3 41663 L # @ 13. 44 3 2 1474 B BEGYD g g 13.74
EH =—9) - e
4 54608 12 i B Om 13.81 4 5 o2 BN EEOD 4o 14.14
BE  Eth(43) o -
5 8 2105 b’ F ¥ 14.17 5 1 53 TR HECO o 18.92
£ 0 . ) o
6 7 1455 zﬁ IHES) 5 oz 14.32 4 sag B _HEOD gy DNF
% E—50) - ;
1 4999 iy ® = DNS 6 4602 1 EHOD  m m DNS
w1 (61) nty
3 1965 5% 1% )il DNS 8 2231 o3 FAO) 5 » DNS
L 13#4 ‘ ) Bl -2 3 1474 B.:-07
I - - moE 263 1AYh T S : T A =345 :
|3 ag0 FE EAMG) o o Eulyen 7B e
) 9 = 13.80 11 4401 B B X 13.12
T e (45)
2 42663 5% JZUD gy 14.00 2 54201 BE HEED 5 o 13. 54
MAS EAGH o . :
36 4594 SN B o= 14.10 3 24543 [UF, BEOD 5 o 13.83
5k B (47 - wE I .
4 8 4407 B B = 14.12 4 74120 LF BEGH g g 13,99
W EE 63 2
5 21719 xv*mi: | 14.15 5 44375 12 BEOD 5 g 14.18
N BE (64) =K B
6 71368 N & )l 14.15 6 81898 ;o5 ZEOD s 15.27
INR B (58) - %
13579 i . KR DNS 3 3548 1A RECY g o DNS
E‘?f\ rTT'II:.\(56) - -
52114 BE FELO0 iz DNS 6 2247 Do ROV mzm DNS
158 A+ 6 164 A.-15
[ P FORE =L Vb W -y o - £ AF =L :
BE B0 S nso0 o e
111413 i) 2= )l| 13.93 161078 TEHL BZE0 g g 14.02
=% {&(59)
2 5 1613;,;]/ i F % 14,04 2 3 997 BE RED 5 3 14.05
FlE 7 (59) - 227
364027 e " = 14.38 3 8 350 BL REGD ) 5 14.37
@I X8 (67) - &2 B -
4 2 4253 e B R 14.40 4 14017 BF ROV m o 14.47
T Hlt (50) e
5 31195 ) 0D e 15. 00 5 22605 BE BBEY gy 14.69
B & (61) 75 B —
4 2122 7l 3 #Z DNS 6 44435 BRSO o 16.97
ZE {2t (66) RO .
7 2088 L )| DNS a1 BB x x DNS
kB 558 — 3
8 3087 AB. BOY  m m DNS 51906 Ty B0 sy 3 DNS
AUBl ONF ZFZfE/ DNS'R  B)



EFf 100m

17#8 B +2. 9 1874 & 1.7
B L=y - K4 R ElEzS 1Avb IRtz L=y t- K4 [ = EGEZS =PV
124361 X0 B9 g 14.22 11 28 BE ER0D g o5 14.93
2 samy BE ROV g 5 14.27 2 82715 St MZED ey 15.07
3 44516 JF _BOO 5 oo 14.29 3 5210 T XREED s 15.09
4 12006 B0 OO g o 14. 44 4 4 go1 BE ELO0 5 o 15.29
5 34437 DH BBUD 5 5 15.02 5 24616 M MOTD 5 x 15.43
6 6 o3 W ERCD 5 4 15.08 6 74408 5 BEO 5 o 15. 51

5 4246 [UE BEUT0 g5 DNS 3 4603 NP HZCO g 5 DNS
72403 T FIEEO) gy DNS 6 1049 EB_FBE) £ o DNS
1978 B--1.4 20#4 B +1.3
W Ly - KO£ R B3 14vb W Ly - KO£ R L8R =V
161108 B KEED 5 o 15.32 154599 L3 WRUD g 15. 82
2 82101 MF B2CY 1 x 15.87 2 71000 % =200 w2 15.93
3 54360 8 BECO g5 o 16.12 3 44088 BE WEOD 5 o 17.39
4 453 T E00 g 16.19 4 1m BB ERID o 17.56
5 3 143 BE BRED gy 16.27 5 32004 B8 BROD & o 17.62
6 7123 (U EEOD 5 o 16.37 2 4ga1 B BFE0 5 o DNS
14676 S50 220 m = DNS 6 4934 BN BAGD g o DNS
2 2878 MF RECOD 5 o DNS 83743 7 AIEED g x DNS
21#4 . 00
W L b K& mOR L ST
172143 B O g g 13.47
2 82316 ) SO gy 13.73
3 3 B ER0D 5 o 17.53
4 568 5 F Bo6D g og 18. 86
5 24476 5 BTG 5 o 20. 31
6 622385 2 B0 m o 20. 64
7 1478 B BECD g g 20.66 NGR
43635 T FO0 mox DNS
APl (NGR- KEFTERER/ NS R 1)



B¥ 200m

L LL—X £8#

178

IBRE =Y Fun -
1 8 1956

2 31810
6 4663
7 4164
2 4538
5 2143
1 1356
4 1186

[=> T & B

3l

K 4

mE D6
=) L

ATE &2 (40)
YI4 4ha%
B E—41)
4% Yaiq¥
FE OBEQY)
7h47 ERkY
sl #— (30)
WA FU1F
=5 B—(62)
T4 Van4¥
HLE #FHG2)
{/91 £RA3Y
AR FIK(38)
AR vans

IEG L=y - B

1 32515
5 778
8 1702
4 2865
6 4385
1 5016
1753
1443

oo o AW N

~ N

578

BB -y ton -
1 1 848

6 4401
2 4221
5 1664
3 4120
4
7
8

Gl RN

1474
3548
406

7

WG -y ton -
4 920

3 4282
6 956
8 792
7 4253
2
5

—_

oD o1 AW N

4516
292

=g &% (45)
iy wHen
INFR - $8(60)
vy Eny
kKE Z2Z2(4)
MEER 4H1%
HH ZE(60)
Ung 4hy

B —{Z48)
P93 BRTER
Hrh =& (34)
441 eo%

#E  1%(58)
) XAy

XiE 1R (56)
h % 7u7%

K 4

A i (54)
708 FUv

B 5 64)
Y94 vab

AE F (61)
A9 Y
2B B=@G67)
LV IESVEDL D
iE EHR(BS)
A0 )77 4R
FH BUE(64)
731 tvkm

WA i (58)
YIEh T F
EiR FE£(55)
Eath avt

K 4

i HE (76)
TeE I9Ea
INE R (53)
LAV ES]

=g E—(69)
4y hu4F
FiR &
N9 141

&N xXE(67)
IV YhT 7374
FIE & (56)
FN vab

KIEH F—(69)
8 Y a4

R
EES
B
R =
R =
R =
R =
EES

ZF A

R
E:EIN
W)
F %
B R
® R
B R
W)
tEIN

R
ECEN

R =
R =
B
R =

ot
3

+ 3

JE - +]. ]

P VI
23.37 NGR

23.44 NGR
23.56 NGR
23.56
24.98
21.10
DNS
DNS

B 00
Y Vb
25.07

25.51 NGR
25.51
25.68 NGR
25.85
21.92
DNS
DNS

&0 1

Jf0h
26. 09

26. 47
27.90
28.02
28.50
DNS
DNS
DNS

B -+0. 8

FOER RP V]
29. 54 NGR

29.55
30.12
30. 37
30. 40
30. 96
DNS

278

IERL -y

1

2
3
4

478

4
3

IBEL =Y

1

(2 B -~ N

4

8
1
4
6

a1 N

IBRL -y

1

[=2 2NN 1 B N S V)

8l

8
3
6
5
1
2
4

IEGL -y

1

[=2 2NN ) B N SO V)

fon' -
4265
4344
4976
4625
2734
2701
1112
4339

ton -
5008
1258
4579
812
2193
482
2321
3234

ton -
4853
2117
2385
1719
1368
1413
2299

K

#1 v

o 184D (34)
L7th en¥

Il E(36)
WY /UL

T B (35)
A YAb

BE ERGY
VAV V)

dF =K (33)
947 Yanh

K £

FER FEQS8)
VRLVEEV] &
#HE %= (55)
VEE NV
=l HH49)
SEEYYA
#E 3E#0(53)
SNV
HH EEG3)
B4 TAED
HT BN (65)
)4 Fqh
B b (55)
NN

=iE EOGD
0 ahy

K 4

INAAR B (26)
% 1%

INE FX(64)
47 IVE

AH B3 (50)
Tt hy3

mEn &= (53
A7 4h1%

IR HE(64)
a9 Ak

BH #&E(63)
a8 M

Fik B (59)
#b V%

K 4

ZH =502
Y4 1%t

WE KA (68)
Wt YT

B ¥EER (78)
T3 A0y

TE F0E(66)
Viadl Vil
e [2sh(78)
155" 4hen
fnEE 2§k (85)

0BT N

=
=
=

-
R

R

=
EEES
EES
BERE
R =

R
R =
EES
R =
FE
EEES]
% X
R =
R =

&
R =R

R =
E:EIN
EEI
eI
EEI
® =

R
R =
R =
R =
EEES

JE-+1. 3

EBEzS
24.28

24.98
25.17
25.32

PVl

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

B-+2. 4

EREE
26.10

27.03
21.08
21.26
27.60

PV

DNS
DNS
DNS

B3, T

R
26. 87

21.28
28.17
28.21
28.817
29.54

V)

DNS

E.-1.8

ERE)
31.71

32.14
35.03
36. 51
38. 717
39.90

PVl

NGR
DNS

Ul (NGR: K= #r5c#k/ DNS: R

15)



EBEFf 400m

AL LL—X £

178

IBRE =Y Fun -
1 6 4385

2 8 3265
3 5 1462
4 4 4528
14202
2 1185
3 2783
7 1809

3l

K 4

B —{Z48)
M93 AR ER
EE #£E 6
2 A |
&I %62)
NeBT T ERY
;A B2
AR HbY

R RA 45
¥4 ThEl
J\AR  KF146)
YEM MEDR

=mHE Q9
794" Eny

BRI [Z (40)
7Y #% 4hY

S

1 2 956
3 801
1 1817
4 1967
8 4993
5 365
6 4971

Gl RN

K 4

=fE #— 69
4y Fu4F
AE IEXL(60)
wuh g ek
INETR BT (66)
m#95 b33
mE  BE6)
2597 35T
AE #H=(6N
TYR 19779
XA FaJdN
4y yany
kO {8 (65)
tho"F A

BF 800m

g1 LL—R 2/

178

B -y tn -
1 8 1185

2 4 4962
3 2 4830
4 14572
6 4560
3 5005
5 2001
7 4184

E %
J\A R R0 (46)
YEb MEHR
#K BB (30)
VIR hutq
P B (38)
W ¥ e
Bi R GI)
YIL7 44Rh
HE % (25)
175 ank
TRE B (48)
45 W
BR EW@)
AR 55
BT B (55)
SRl

[ =
R =
B =
EEEIN
B =
R =
% E
EEIN
E:EIN

H oo w3
30

i

R
B
R =

FCER
58.15

58. 83
58. 87
1:00.19

Bz
1:09. 69

1:10.25
1:14.28
1:27.44

1:57.98

Bz
2:06. 21

2:07.40
2:16.84
2:26.72

P VI

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

IfUb

NGR
DNS
DNS

IfUb
NGR

NGR

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

278

1

[=2 TS 5 I N JC I

B L=y o -

6 1469
2 896
7 350
1 792
8 1987
3 939
4 2444
5 482

278

1

[S2 B -~V

B L=y o -

1 4611
6 1946
2 4531
8 4957
5 1967
3 1147
4 280
7 365

K 4

SH BN 2D
(LYY
=i RIE (46)
o0y 3V
BT FEIE (67)
7Y T YAvY
FiR #01)
NHT AHE

AR & (53)
AR TYY

BRER K (28)
ny b a94 4
FK FEZTE(56)
Y3R ok

H#T  #HN(65)
Y4 F4rhr

K 4

h8  EH43)
Thl Wy

Rz BE(56)
11 4% k3
HE #iiE (63)
9/ Iy

hogE  3CEE (B3)
VL

BE BIE(6)
=97 88Tl
=1 S p= ACL))
T * hyen
ETH Ex73)
IF TR

XA FIUIJN
Y EVAVEVV

O

it

e

E H i R

5
e
*x Y
EEN
m E

M H

SI?_{
it

HoE
BHOH b o B

%
" X
wmE

ek Vb
57.89 NGR

57.93
1:06. 37
1:08.62 NGR
1:12.48
1:13.98

DNS
DNS

ek Vb
2:33.09

2:34.92
2:31.25
2:31.27
3:37. 61
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ul (NGR: K= #r5C8%/ DNF:xkrHZE#E/ DNS: R

%)



B 1500m

ZLLL—R 22#
14

Igfz ORD +n'- K 4
1 45019 E%ﬁz%%ﬁil (38)
3 82211 HH B (6D
5 15 1147 E}E"i ﬁﬁéi(%)
6 10 2444 i’; gff%
7 7 4894 ;;j?q ﬁf;ﬁﬁfi)
8 9 3469 7:,),;" &n%/ (67)

9 12 1448 ﬁgﬁhﬁf (70)

10 5 3082 f{jﬁ 5%574)

113 4993 ﬁg‘ﬁmfﬁf 81)
11 4980 ZHI H (60
13 8 gﬂﬁ Fg@gsﬂ (68)
14 4427 ﬁ;ﬁ* ZS%%)
17 4986 5% B0

B 3000m
R4 LL—X

lEsz ORD - K 44
12 4121 ﬁﬁ lggf (28)
2 10 2494 fi/;h'?' y;l%,f“)
4 43117 f;iﬁﬁﬁf(ea)
5 63824 ;'jf\%/ ,f'f,f”)
6 5 3469 7:,),;'( an%/ 67
7 14 1727 ;ﬁf}l tgh;ﬂ(%)
613006 3 oy 7Y
9 17 3376 ;;;E‘E 3'5175 (72)
1173103 2’%53 H;Ejrm(sz)
15 8 iﬂﬁ Fgﬁsﬂ (68)
8 4g04 TF X (60
o 87 G
11 4441 B 7?;2% (60)
12 4173 f;ﬁ yE2 (60

i
®

B
=

ECEN

®
®

15

=
=
ES

ECEN

R

R A

o

3
X

=
=
*
=
=
=

-
R

-
R

.
R

=2
R

FHEIN|

1

5 ow W

R

H o

X

-
R

#wE|

FOE%
4:57.67

5:21. 41
5:28.19
5:39.79
5:49.20
5:54.49
5:59.73
6:30. 31
7:12.12
7:24. 1
8:55.06

Bz
8:55. 01

9:43.06
12:38.91
13:04. 45
13:42.65
14:04.00
14:10. 06
15:43.17
15:568. 32
15:59. 29

19:38.19

P VI

NGR

NGR
NGR
NGR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

IfUb
NGR

NGR
NGR

NGR
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

21

[

1

U TS TN S SC R NCY

ORD fun'-

13 4817
8 4911
2 4560
5 4439
1 4572
9 5006
6 4979
14909
3 4184
4 4656
10 2659
11 4228
12 4173
14 2099
15 1103
16 4053

K 4

IUT &3 (56)
Yev4 31
&k E— (50)
#1947

M &3 (25)
155" 39t
BA HtH (54)
1hh3 £7° 3
B¥ H/AGD
YL 34Ak
kiR i#(48)
$1g h )
=E EGD
O 4hy
RK 5 (54)
YA 743
ET BN (G5
Wy IRk
HH FE43)
V4" 4hen
F% E=(58)
STV
Bl EF 49)
W YUY
AR %2 (60)
HEL #1Y

B  K#f(31)
4+ 0¥

R 9
A5 7YY
JIE T (58)
h9ov 857y

—
‘R
—
‘R

-
R

I
Pl

=
EEEIN
R =
EEIN
eI
F E
R =

FLER
4:42.85

4:49.98
4:51.48
4:54.73
4:56.97
5:16.02
5:20.22

by

NGR

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ul (NGR: K= #r5C8%/ DNF:xkrHZE#E/ DNS: R

%)



BF 5000m

XL LL—X

gz ORD +on' -
1 14 4817

4987
11 4228
1 2211
19 5010
13 4995
16 1856
20 1861
22 881
24 4527
9 3117
15 4855
3 3632
4 5005
5 4909
6 4656
8 4439
10 4857
17 2628
18 1929
21 1103
23 2659

—_
O © 00 N oo o b~Aow N
ju—y
N

—_ .
N =

K 4

T &3 (56)
A BEVAES
AR ==@30)
3904 Vany
Bl &R (49)
W F YUY
Bt E—(61)
AN Yy FHHR
AR BE(54)
Y3 T3
A¥  1£BH (B5)
THaF M7

& #=(50)
YN b1k

no - e (63)
MYFET %
Wl AEE (69)
If° D 7E3
WT B A7)
Yy 4hk

FIR FFE(63)
7% ET 1%
INAIR F(54)
8 M

RiE  EX(79)
190" % 491
TRE B (48)
115 3%

&k 5t (54)
AHhT 743
=H
V4" 4hen
Bf
L7 E7 3

FH TR (56)
thh3 a9y

8% A& (56)
1] ¥3y

KW #8367
4 19y

BE i 49)
AT97 TYY
St% 1E=(58)
VAV

A oE R E B B 3
3

oW S
H =

-
R
.
R
—
R

-
R

A oE B OB B B B OB B

=
ECEIN
w E
F E
R

25
17:20. 39

17:22. 67
18:11. 11
19:35. 51
20:12.17
20:19.34
20:30. 87
20:44.99
21:06.00
21:39. 51
21:44.90
23:27.13

Jf0h

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

FL#I (DNS: &

%)



B¥ 3000mW

4L L—X
Wz ORD - K& 7w Els ST
1 16 1855 ﬁfﬁ;’?q&f(”) % X 13:59.83 NGR
2 11 1208 KA HHUD 4y 5 15:45.50 NGR
317 963 )8, BIEO suu 17:22. 24 NGR
4 gag55 BEHRECY 5 o 18:22.82 NGR
5 14 1853 IR _FBO9 45 3 19:16.31 NGR
6 74371 BB RBOD 5 o 19:16.31 NGR
713 4148 SR FXI0 g 20:03. 14 NGR
8 15 566 jyeir, UV % 21:42.53 NGR
9 19 1683 %, XD 4y 3 22:04. 16
10 10 4707 58 A69 5 m 22:54.29 NGR
1118 985 LT EHUD g o 23:44.71 NGR
12 12 329 f‘yftui‘i(m TR 25:00. 27
13 6 453 B EOD g o 25:23.07 NGR
149 3 FE BTG g m 28:13.15 NGR
201790 BF ECO 1 2 DO *K3
5 4131 18 ERE) 5 o DNS

R (NGR: X&£%acs/ D0 & 18/ DNS:R 35/ *K3:R-47 -2V8) 1A Ub- - C3BELEALYN A-F Z & U7= (TR54. 7. 1))



ZTF 60m
XA LL—X 224

w1 E_ 4 R E/ﬂ.‘i’iﬂm i K R gﬁ%ﬁm
152606 X%, HFOD sy 8.82 144565 [ EETOD g oo 10.82
2 12085 I8 TEOD gy 8. 86 2 64968 1T, EFOD 5 o 11.69
3 61411 BE WROD . o« 10.04 307 708 7 BTED £ o5 12.03
4 8 395 1B HFU0 4 g 10.58 NGR 4 31 ER FF09 5 5 12.72
5 74887 A BEOO 5 o 10. 74 NGR 5 54560 B EFUO 5 g 5.11

6 34035 5M HTCEO & o 10.78 NNR NGR 6 13852 Ji EXFOY g g 15.11 NGR

7 44001 N BEFO0 5 o 11.06 2 4626 D HFI0 5 o DNS

2 429 8 FROY gr o DNS g 1519 B AFU0  m ox DNS

FL#I (NNR: BAR#rEcER/ NGR: K=#ricsk/ DNS: &k 13)



ZF 100m

AL LL—X £4#
178

Bt -yt - ’g Fr B
122178 BF REGH gy
Al FEM@8) .
2 4 900 G 711 JeiE
361062 ik BFUD gy
A FRE (52) =
4 73702 7*?tvu o ' Om
=t mEQ37 -
5 54574 e R
BB &#61)
3 2085 1% TF =)l
3#4
BB -y Fon - %r_ %i 5 (58) Fr B
E I w
151411 BF T £ F
WE FE(56) =
2 74577 5 9 R
3 6 988 = FFOD sy
T &F70) .
4 4 395 B t;] w0 % |
=M FF 80 -
5 24035 T hx%g o " =
A EF (60 .
6 34601 7, 5 B R
ZF 200m
A4 LL—X Z£2#
174
[ N - 7% &
1 42178 BF KBGO )
=% BF42)
2 71962 5 o ES
M FRE (52) .
3638702 3.7, N ' OR
4 3 30 BE FROD 5 g
Bl FEM@8) ..
5 900 F F A
ZF 400m
LU L—X
Bt L-y - KO£ &
131130 B SF00
WE  FE8 G =
4 4954 Lo T3 R

JE:+1. 6

kg Vb
13.08

13.26 NGR
13.55
13.68 NGR
14. 24
14. 44

DNS

E--0. 1

FOER RP V]
16.57

16. 62
17.04
17.09 NGR
17.79 NGR
19.01

J& - +1. 3

FOER RP V]
27.53 NGR

28.32 NGR
28.81 NGR
30. 52 NGR

DNS

FOER RP V]

1:18.98 NNR NGR

DNS

278

B L=y

1

2
3
4
5
6

47

4
1
5
6
2
3

IR =Y

1

HowN

2/

5
4
6
3
2
7

IEGL -

1

o s w N

6
1
4
3
5

Fon -
2646
1725
340
4419
4803
4887

fon -
3107
108
995
3852
1519
1464

fon -
1725
4977
4975
988
995

K 4

T WF 44
TUF Y E#a
E5 fRF (54
97y 193
#BAR =& (60)
ARF 3%

il 8E (52)
ThYY 1h

KiE HEAEG
7 $43
2R 1E3%(66)
A% b ERZ

K 4

BT At (66)
p3F 20 EH3
AF BT 6D
4/ HA 3

a8E EBFJID
1975 y1a

EiE HEETF 92
#4b) 132

B EF00
NEEEVE

gFX EF09
b kM2

K 4

B 15F(54)
197"y 193

s 2&/F Q7
Yot 442

AW #F (35)
£y T4h

INE FIF (BT
a4A R 3

BE EFJID
1994 943

R
tEEIN
W=
# R
=
R =
®

_
R

o oE B H H o H R
i

&
EEIN]
® =
X =
eI
FOE

JE -+ 3

ek Vb
14.06

14.30
14. 47 NGR
14.58
15.70
17.60 NGR

JEl+2 0

FOER AUh
19.32

20. 27

22.95

25.70 NGR
DNS
DNS

JE - +0 8

FOER AUh
30.75

34.94 NGR
35.30
37.23
56.47 NGR

FL#I (NNR: BAR#rEcER/ NGR: K=#ricsk/ DNS: &k 13)



ZF 800m

XA LL—R

IBGL -y fon - EE* %i% 50) Fﬁ- E
JK B =
134188 i B =
B BT o
2 64940,;7?; (N B =
H + (51 o
3 44804 FPEETOD 5 oz
4 71130 jﬁj 3,./5;*(70’ 2=

fIEHE BEF64)
5 52677 FER P Mz l|

ZF 1500m

AL hLL—X
Btz ORD #n'- K 4 [
K ZF(50) =
1 14188 IR B K

ZF 3000m

AL hLL—X
I ORD t'- K 4 AT
IBE BEF(64)
112677 TR I

ZF 5000m

XL LL—X
IBt. ORD #n'- K 4 T B
124657 5 BEOD g oz
BE BIO) -
2 1 315 BB B o=

ZF 3000mW

XL L L—X

W ORD P-4 R
12 73 BE BRED £ g
2 41527 1A HFE0 5 o
303 364 BFEY may
4 1w B BROD g o

Bk 23
2:33.55

2:40.74
2:52.02
3:06.28
3:46.59

FOE%
5:14.06

FCE
15:51. 41

Bk 23
23:29.72

27:30. 40

Bk 23
21:43. 26

23:52. 42
24:20.02

25:47.75

Jf0h
NGR

NGR

NNR NGR

P VI
NGR

P VI
NGR

Jf0h

NGR

Jf0h
NNR NGR

NGR

NGR

FUBl (NNR: BA#Tae#/ NGR: K& #racek)



